
Marketenderinnen 1

Rang Name Schützenkompanie Bataillon Ergebnis
1 Hafner Lisa Tumpen Ötztal 104,9
2 Mark Tanja Imst Starkenberg 101,2
3 Kratter Melanie Pfunds Pontlatz 100,8
4 Riml Emma Längenfeld Ötztal 100,1
5 Burger Theresa See Paznaun 97,9
6 Burger Laura See Paznaun 97,6

7 Posch Elisa Imst Starkenberg 96,7
8 Walzthöni Lea Kauns Pontlatz 96,7
9 Karel Magdalena Oetz Ötztal 96,7

10 Riml Antonia Längenfeld Ötztal 96,1
11  Haßlwanter Lara Tumpen Ötztal 95,8
12 Kapferer Eva-Maria Tumpen Ötztal 95,7
13  Auer Sarah Roppen Petersberg 93,3

14 Scheiber Magdalena Umhausen Ötztal 93,2
15 Schöpf Elisa Längenfeld Ötztal 84,3

 23. Viertelschießen in Elbigenalp
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Marketenderinnen 2

Rang Name Schützenkompanie Bataillon Ergebnis
1 Auer Ricarda Tumpen Ötztal 102,2
2 Karlinger Lorena Längenfeld Ötztal 97,9

3 Hauser Sophia Kappl Paznaun 96,8
4 Müller Clara Lechaschau Ehrenberg 96,7
5 Zangerl Rebekka Steeg Lechtal 96,4
6 Köll Laura Tarrenz Starkenberg 95,9
7 Pfurtscheller Antonia Rietz Petersberg 95,8
8 Wasle Laura Steeg Lechtal 94,9
9 Tschiederer Hannah Kaunerberg Pontlatz 94,7

10 Kathrein Hannah Flirsch Stanzertal 93,9

11 Holzknecht Jana Tumpen Ötztal 93,5
12 Weber Sophie Imst Starkenberg 92,2
13 Auer Anna-Lena Tumpen Ötztal 90,4
14 Neuner Ella Kaunerberg Pontlatz 90,2
15 Auer Selina Tumpen Ötztal 88,7
16 Eiter Anna Lena Zaunhof Pitztal 87,6
17 Leiter Isabell Längenfeld Ötztal 87,2
18 Neustifter Mia Imst Starkenberg 86,7

19 Haid Michelle Tumpen Ötztal 85,8
20 Korber Jessica Schnann Stanzertal 84,5
21 Schmid Leonie Ötz Ötztal 83,7
22 Nagele Celine Oetz Ötztal 82,4
23 Schlatter Jana Arzl Pitztal 78,5
24 Waldhart Anna Magdalena Mötz Petersberg 78,2
25 Auderer Katharina Tarrenz Starkenberg 77,1
26 Krabacher Sarah Imst Starkenberg 73,6
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Jungschützen 1

Rang Name Schützenkompanie Bataillon Ergebnis
1 Lenz Lukas See Paznaun 103,2
2 Zangerl Aaron Steeg Lechtal 99,8
3 Hausegger Simon Tarrenz Starkenberg 99,5
4 Siegele Elias Wenns Pitztal 98,7
5 Jeitner Gregor Tumpen Ötztal 98,4
6 Schnegg Tobias Imsterberg Starkenberg 97,9
7 Wieser Simon Roppen Petersberg 97,5
8 Vitroler Elias Pfunds Pontlatz 95,2
9 Mark Lukas Imsterberg Starkenberg 94,8

10 Haselwanter Tobias Kauns Pontlatz 94,6
11 Haid Raphael Tumpen Ötztal 94,4
12 Jäger David Strengen Stanzertal 93,6
13 Sommer Laurin Zaunhof Pitztal 92,8
14 Baumgartner Manuel Imsterberg Starkenberg 92,0
15 Plattner Tobias Oetz Ötztal 91,9
16 Thöni Lorenz Pfunds Pontlatz 90,9
17 Stadler Raphael Imst Starkenberg 89,9
18 Stöckl Lukas Kauns Pontlatz 88,8
19 Schmölzer Fabian Kaunerberg Pontlatz 88,1
20 Ulrich Tobias Umhausen Ötztal 88,0
21 Wöber Andre Wenns Pitztal 87,9
22 Plörer Simon Tumpen Ötztal 87,7
23 Walzthöni Leon Kauns Pontlatz 85,0
24 Monz Patrick Zaunhof Pitztal 83,8
25 Zangerl Sandro Galtür Paznaun 83,0
26 Wachter Simon Pfunds Pontlatz 82,0
27 Rangger Simon Stams Petersberg 80,8
28 Althaler Daniel Serfaus Pontlatz 36,5
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Jungschützen 2

Rang Name Schützenkompanie Bataillon Ergebnis
1 Siegele Otto Kappl Paznaun 102,1
2 Zangerl Noah Steeg Lechtal 99,9
3 Tschiederer Noah Kaunerberg Pontlatz 95,1
4 Eberhart Elija Zaunhof Pitztal 94,8
5 Schönherr Daniel Nassereith Starkenberg 94,7
6 Wasle Simon Elbigenalp Lechtal 93,4
7 Glatz Florian Haiming Petersberg 91,9
8 Hammerl Fabio Zams Landeck 91,3
9 Lechleitner Fabian Häselgehr Lechtal 91,1

10 Siegele Johannes Kappl Paznaun 90,6
11 Schnegg Julian Imsterberg Starkenberg 89,7
12 Neuner Clemens Kaunerberg Pontlatz 88,8
13 Achenrainer Philipp Kaunerberg Pontlatz 87,8
14 Köhle Simon Pfunds Pontlatz 85,0
15 Huter Daniel Flirsch Stanzertal 84,6
16 Rinner Simon Stams Petersberg 83,8
17 Van der Thannen  Julian Ischgl Paznaun 83,4
18 Auer Sebastian Umhausen Ötztal 83,1
19 Lechleitner Lukas Sefaus Pontlatz 81,5
20 Kuntner David Stams Petersberg 80,7
21 Kapferer Florian Tumpen Ötztal 80,3
22 Zangerl Marian Galtür Paznaun 80,1
23 Pflausler Simon Roppen Petersberg 80,0
24 Griesser Elias Mötz Petersberg 79,5
25 Griesser Benjamin Umhausen Ötztal 78,1
26 Huter Mathias Flirsch Stanzertal 73,3
27 Ladner Dominik Ischgl Paznaun 68,6
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Jungschützen 3

Rang Name Schützenkompanie Bataillon Ergebnis
1 Zangerl Samuel Elmen Lechtal 98,2
2 Stadelwieser Manuel Serfaus Pontlatz 96,8
3 Schönherr Lukas Nassereith Starkenberg 93,1
4 Kerber Gabriel Bach Lechtal 92,4
5 Falger Simon Steeg Lechtal 91,7
6 Köhle Mathias Pfunds Pontlatz 90,9
7 Hammerle Pascal Stams Petersberg 89,9
8 Wasle Julian Elbigenalp Lechtal 87,4
9 Regensburger Luis Oetz Ötztal 87,0

10 Huber Mathias Elbigenalp Lechtal 86,5
11 Pfisterer David Grins Landeck 84,1
12 Wolf Niklas Lechaschau Ehrenberg 83,2
13 Auderer Daniel Franz Tarrenz Starkenberg 83,0
14 Schönherr David Nassereith Starkenberg 80,7
15 Pfisterer Gabriel Grins Landeck 80,5
16 Mayer Lukas Nassereith Starkenberg 80,5
17 Cagol Joel Oetz Ötztal 79,9
18 Juen Mathias Grins Landeck 79,8
19 Nagele Lion Oetz Ötztal 78,8
20 Waibl Tobias Strengen Stanzertal 73,9
21 Walch Joel Bach Lechtal 71,9
22 Zangerl Rene Flirsch Stanzertal 71,0
23 Tusch Raphael Rietz Petersberg 69,0
24 Van der Thannen Fabian Ischgl Paznaun 67,6
25 Schlatter Matheo Strengen Stanzertal 65,0
26 Wolf Pascal Lechaschau Ehrenberg 63,4
27 Geisler-Moroder Tobias Lechaschau Ehrenberg 63,1
28 Wechner Dominik Strengen Stanzertal 50,9
29 Zangerl Kilian Strengen Stanzertal 45,9
30 Siegl Rafael Strengen Stanzertal 44,9
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stehend frei

Rang Name Schützenkompanie Bataillon Ergebnis
1 Riml Anna-Maria Mötz Peterberg 92,2
2 Achenrainer Maximilian Kaunerberg Pontlatz 91,5
3 Hausegger Daniela Tarrenz Starkenberg 84,4
4 Brüggler Stefano Zaunhof Pitztal 82,5
5 Knapp Marcel Pfunds Pontlatz 81,6
6 Streng Nico Strengen Stanzertal 81,0
7 Karel Jakob Oetz Ötztal 76,2
8 Oberarcher Vania Serfaus Pontlatz 67,7
9 Kerber Jonas Bach Lechtal 64,7

10 Neuner Thomas Kaunerberg Pontlatz 63,4
11 Huter Larissa Flirsch Stanzertal 61,1
12 Jeitner Christoph Mötz Peterberg 58,4
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1. Bataillon Ötztal 405,6
Hafner Lisa Tumpen Ötztal 104,9
Auer Ricarda Tumpen Ötztal 102,2
Riml Emma Längenfeld Ötztal 100,1
Jeitner Gregor Tumpen Ötztal 98,4

2. Bataillon Paznaun 400,8
Lenz Lukas See Paznaun 103,2
Siegele Otto Kappl Paznaun 102,1
Burger Theresa See Paznaun 97,9
Burger Laura See Paznaun 97,6

3. Bataillon Starkenberg 395,3
Mark Tanja Imst Starkenberg 101,2
Hausegger Simon Tarrenz Starkenberg 99,5
Schnegg Tobias Imsterberg Starkenberg 97,9
Posch Elisa Imst Starkenberg 96,7

4. Bataillon Lechtal 394,3
Zangerl Noah Steeg Lechtal 99,9
Zangerl Aaron Steeg Lechtal 99,8
Zangerl Samuel Elmen Lechtal 98,2
Zangerl Rebekka Steeg Lechtal 96,4

5. Bataillon Pontlatz 389,5
Kratter Melanie Pfunds Pontlatz 100,8
Stadelwieser Manuel Serfaus Pontlatz 96,8
Walzthöni Lea Kauns Pontlatz 96,7
Vitroler Elias Pfunds Pontlatz 95,2

6. Bataillon Petersberg 378,5
Wieser Simon Roppen Petersberg 97,5
Pfurtscheller Antonia Rietz Petersberg 95,8
 Auer Sarah Roppen Petersberg 93,3
Glatz Florian Haiming Petersberg 91,9

Mannschaftswertung



7. Bataillon Pitztal 374,2
Siegele Elias Wenns Pitztal 98,7
Eberhart Elija Zaunhof Pitztal 94,8

Sommer Laurin Zaunhof Pitztal 92,8
Wöber Andre Wenns Pitztal 87,9

8. Bataillon Stanzertal 356,6
Kathrein Hannah Flirsch Stanzertal 93,9
Jäger David Strengen Stanzertal 93,6
Huter Daniel Flirsch Stanzertal 84,6
Korber Jessica Schnann Stanzertal 84,5

9. Bataillon Landeck 335,7
Hammerl Fabio Zams Landeck 91,3
Pfisterer David Grins Landeck 84,1
Pfisterer Gabriel Grins Landeck 80,5
Juen Mathias Grins Landeck 79,8

10. Bataillon Ehrenberg 306,4
Müller Clara Lechaschau Ehrenberg 96,7
Wolf Niklas Lechaschau Ehrenberg 83,2
Wolf Pascal Lechaschau Ehrenberg 63,4
Geisler-Moroder TobiasLechaschau Ehrenberg 63,1

Tagessiegerin Hafner Lisa 104,9

Tagesieger Lenz Lukas 103,2


